
      Madina Center 
                                                                    8606 N. Stockton CA, 95212     PH# 209-477-0877

                                                                        May - June Ramadan 2017 Prayer Times 

Day Date Rama Stop Fajr Sunris Dhuhr Asr Maghrib Isha
Sat 27-May 1 4:08 4:18 5:47 1:03 6:08 8:22 9:47
Sun 28-May 2 4:07 4:17 5:47 1:03 6:08 8:22 9:48
Mon 29-May 3 4:06 4:16 5:46 1:03 6:09 8:23 9:49
Tue 30-May 4 4:06 4:16 5:46 1:04 6:09 8:24 9:50
Wed 31-May 5 4:05 4:15 5:45 1:04 6:10 8:25 9:51
Thu 1-Jun 6 4:05 4:15 5:45 1:04 6:10 8:25 9:52
Fri 2-Jun 7 4:04 4:14 5:44 1:04 6:10 8:26 9:53
Sat 3-Jun 8 4:04 4:14 5:44 1:04 6:11 8:27 9:54
Sun 4-Jun 9 4:03 4:13 5:44 1:04 6:11 8:27 9:55
Mon 5-Jun 10 4:03 4:13 5:43 1:05 6:12 8:28 9:56
Tue 6-Jun 11 4:02 4:12 5:43 1:05 6:12 8:29 9:56
Wed 7-Jun 12 4:02 4:12 5:43 1:05 6:12 8:29 9:57
Thu 8-Jun 13 4:01 4:11 5:43 1:05 6:13 8:30 9:58
Fri 9-Jun 14 4:01 4:11 5:43 1:05 6:13 8:30 9:58
Sat 10-Jun 15 4:01 4:11 5:42 1:05 6:13 8:31 9:59
Sun 11-Jun 16 4:01 4:11 5:42 1:06 6:14 8:31 10:00
Mon 12-Jun 17 4:01 4:11 5:42 1:06 6:14 8:32 10:00
Tue 13-Jun 18 4:00 4:10 5:42 1:06 6:14 8:32 10:01
Wed 14-Jun 19 4:00 4:10 5:42 1:06 6:15 8:32 10:01
Thu 15-Jun 20 4:00 4:10 5:42 1:06 6:15 8:33 10:02
Fri 16-Jun 21 4:00 4:10 5:42 1:07 6:15 8:33 10:02
Sat 17-Jun 22 4:00 4:10 5:42 1:07 6:16 8:34 10:03
Sun 18-Jun 23 4:01 4:11 5:42 1:07 6:16 8:34 10:03
Mon 19-Jun 24 4:01 4:11 5:43 1:07 6:16 8:34 10:03
Tue 20-Jun 25 4:01 4:11 5:43 1:08 6:16 8:34 10:04
Wed 21-Jun 26 4:01 4:11 5:43 1:08 6:17 8:35 10:04
Thu 22-Jun 27 4:01 4:11 5:43 1:08 6:17 8:35 10:04
Fri 23-Jun 28 4:02 4:12 5:43 1:08 6:17 8:35 10:04
Sat 24-Jun 29 4:02 4:12 5:44 1:08 6:17 8:35 10:04
Sun 25-Jun 30 4:02 4:12 5:45 1:10 6:18 8:36 10:04

Daily Prayer Iqamah Times at Masjid  (Iqamah times change with Fajr on Sunday)

Day Fajr Dhuhr Asr Maghrib Isha 

28-May 5:00 2:00 6:30   Sunset   10:15   Please offer your daily

4-Jun 4:45 2:00 6:30  Sunset 10:15   prayers in masjid with

11-Jun 4:45 2:00 6:30   Sunset  10:15                  jamaat.
18-Jun 4:45 2:00 6:30   Sunset  10:15

25-Jun 4:45 2:00 6:30   Sunset  10:15

       ***Maghrib Iqama will be 15min after iftar***            
Jummah 1ST (Friday) Urdu Bayan      1:00pm , Arabic Khutbah Starts: 1:30pm

Jummah 2nd (Friday) English Bayan 2:10pm ,   Arabic Khutbah Starts: 2:30pm

Location:   Stockton CA 95210,USA Calculation Method: North America

Juristic Method:Hanafi Maghrib: +3 minutes after Sunset ALREADY ADDED

Source: www.islamicfinder.org


